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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Laynb P.M.
LWasynb K.P.
LWasysab FO.M.
Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.
OnTap>keBcbkuia B.IM.
MapturHeHko M.HO.
Ontap>xescbka A.B.
Tpwnonbcbka HO.HO.
MapTtumHenko ALO.
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
OntapxkeBcbkumin H.B.

MaptuHenko HO.C.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 1

Kny6 KviB niBgeHb

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

38
35
31
27
20
18
16
16
15
15
14

2022

Xawkis-1

B 230 11/ 49.1723383 /] 30.0667818

04.06.2022 06:00:42

CoHAUYHO

12

258

113.273

0

0

0

Kog, Kny6

191114 Kunis niBaeHb
191123 Kuie niBgeHb
191113 Kvie niBaeHb
191121 Kunis niBgeHb
190079 Kuis niBaeHb
190029 Kuie niBaeHb
190077 KviB niBaeHb
190006 Kunis niBgeHb
190116 Kuie niBaeHb
190058 Kvie niBaeHb
190078 Kunis niBaeHb
190059 Kwis niBaeHb

13

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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07:23:00

07:31:57

1350.71

1218.23

07:18:41

07:43:05

00:24:24

0

0

0

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:00:59



